 VRRP v2/v3, L3 IPV4/IPV6 Static Routing, RIP v1/v2 Dynamic Routing,
    OSPF v2/v3 Dynamic Routing
 Supports u-Ring, ERPS, EPS, MSTP, RSTP, STP for Redundant Cabling
 EN62368-1, EN50121-4, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4,
    CE and FCC Certified
As an industrial Layer 3 Ethernet switch, DIN-RAIL mounting type, suitable for process and transportation automation applications,
IGR-1604XSM has 4 10G SFP+ slots and 16 Gigabit UTP ports, Support for static and dynamic routing protocols, fanless design
and redundant power input are certified by many industry standards, making it ideal for deployment in harsh environments to provide

Optional Accessories
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ISFP-M9000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-SR MM, 300meter, wave length 850nm LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S9010-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-LR SM, 10km, 1310nm, 6.4dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail Kit View Wall-Mount Kit View
(Optional Accessory)
IND-WMK04 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (Wide) (2 pcs in 1 set, 76mm x 75mm x 2pcs)
Model Name Total